Features
Touch Panel Computers
TPC-1270H
Specifications
General
BIOS	 Award® 4 MB
Certifications	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System	 Fanless design

Dimensions Unit: mm
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
TPC-1270H-P1E	 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD Touch Panel Computer with Intel
Pentium M 1.4 GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1270H-P2E	 TPC-1270H-P1E with 1GB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1270H-C1E	 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD Touch Panel Computer with Intel
Celeron M 1 GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1270H-SMKE	 TPC-1270H Desktop Stand
TPC-1270H-WMKE	 TPC-1270H Wallmount Kit
TPC-1270H-EPKE	 TPC Series PC/PCI-104 Extension Kit
PWR-247-AE	 24 V 50 W AC-DC Power Adapter


